
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0089 Name:

Status:Type: Agenda Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/11/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/11/2020

Title: Request City Council to amend the Professional Services Agreement with LDM Associates, Inc. to
continue Community Development Block Grant Consulting Services and provide additional services
increasing the total contract by $156,950, for a total contract amount of $271,950 and extending the
term for one (1) additional year to February 11, 2021.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Exhibit A - Proposal Con Plan & AI, 2. Exhibit B - LDM PSA Feb. 12, 2019, 3. Exhibit C - RFP 19-
014, 4. Disclosure Form 11-27-17 - LDM Associates Inc_.pdf, 5. Contract Amendment for LDM-
Rialto.pdf, 6. Additional Scope of  Work.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council2/11/2020 1

City of Rialto Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

